
  

 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$15,000,000.00 06/16/22 

(Council) – Contract in the amount of $5,000,000 for an initial one-year term 
with two, one-year extension options of $5,000,000 each, for a total contract 
amount not to exceed $15,000,000 

$3,750,000.00 01/18/24 Proposed (Council) – Contract amendment in the amount of $3,750,000 
$18,750,00.00 Total Contract Authorization 

 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION  
$5,000,000.00 06/16/22 Description of awarded service 
$5,000,000.00 07/05/22 One year extension option. 
$5,000,000.00 09/03/23 One year extension option. 
$3,750,000.00 01/18/24 Council – Contract amendment in the amount of $3,750,000 

$18,750,000.00 Total Contract History 
 
 


	CONTRACT HISTORY

